


3/15/2018

RETAINAGE IS ONLY 5% OF TOTAL WORK COMPLETED UNTIL 50% OF THE WORK IS DONE AND THEN RETAINAGE IS 2.5% OF THE TOTAL CONTRACT DOLLARS (COLUMN #4)!!!!
ACCOUNT NO. 10390-31-140

   CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS" $2,753,680.39
MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
POLICE DEPARTMENT MIDTOWN DISTRICT
CONTRACT NO. 7726
PAYMENT NO. 6 *********

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 #10 11 12
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- ------------------------ ---------------------- --------------------- ---------------------- -------------------- ------------------------ ------------------ ----------------------- -----------------

ESTIMATED UNIT PRICE CONTRACT C. O. UNITS THIS UNITS PREV. TOTAL PERCENT
ITEM TYPE OF WORK QUANTITIES UNITS BID DOLLARS DOLLARS APPL. EXTENSION APPL.(S) EXTENSION UNITS EXTENSION COMPLETE

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------- ------------------------ ---------------------- --------------------- ---------------------- -------------------- ------------------------ ------------------ ----------------------- -----------------

ACCOUNT NO. 10390-31-140

90001 Base Bid 1.00 Lump Sum $7,518,738.00 $7,518,738.00 0.07 $527,693.19 0.30 $2,225,987.20 0.37 $2,753,680.39 36.6%

CONTRACT TOTALS $7,518,738.00 $527,693.19 $2,225,987.20 $2,753,680.39 36.6%

CHANGE ORDER #1, ACC'T NO. 10390-31-140
- COR-1 EXTRA DEMO 1.00 Lump Sum $5,991.23 $5,991.23 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
- COR-2 UPGRADED BALL VALVES 1.00 Lump Sum $1,800.33 $1,800.33 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
- COR-5 DELETE IRRIGATION 1.00 Lump Sum -$22,266.46 ($22,266.46) 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
- COR-6 REMOVE WESTMORLAND 1.00 Lump Sum -$3,662.26 ($3,662.26) 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
- COR-7 DOOR CHANGES 1.00 Lump Sum $1,402.79 $1,402.79 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
- COR-8 STRUCTURAL AND PATIO 
CHANGES 1.00 Lump Sum $8,704.91 $8,704.91 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

- COR-9 UNDERCUTTING FOR FOOTING 1.00 Lump Sum $2,793.94 $2,793.94 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
- COR-10 A/E REVISIONS 1.00 Lump Sum $3,823.54 $3,823.54 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
- COR-11 COUNTERTOP ADJUSTMENTS 1.00 Lump Sum $1,039.54 $1,039.54 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%
CHANGE ORDER #1 TOTAL ($372.44) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

CHANGE ORDER #2, ACC'T NO. 10390-31-140
- COR-12 Changes to the 54" Storm 
Sewer on Midtown PD Site 1.00 Lump Sum -$1,988.81 ($1,988.81) 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

- COR-13 Changes to ADA operator, 
louver opening, landscaping at flag pole, 
addition of a gate in the fence and some 
structural steel additions

1.00 Lump Sum $8,046.97 $8,046.97 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

- COR-14 Changes to flushable floor 
drains in holding area (QTY 2) and 
changes to shower enclosures

1.00 Lump Sum $2,648.45 $2,648.45 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

- COR-15 Addition of coverboard under 
roof section that will have PV panels 1.00 Lump Sum $10,453.50 $10,453.50 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.00 $0.00 0.0%

CHANGE ORDER #2 TOTAL $19,160.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS) $7,537,525.67 $527,693.19 $2,225,987.20 $2,753,680.39 36.5%

PAGE 2 OF 2


